

House File 2343

H-8070

1 Amend House File 2343 as follows:

2 1. Page 1, line 6, by striking <explicitly> and inserting  
3 <expressly>

4 2. Page 1, line 7, by striking <explicitly> and inserting  
5 <expressly>

6 3. Title page, line 3, by striking <explicit> and inserting  
7 <express>

---

OLSON of Polk